
 

 1 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7 ROHINI 

CLASS X  CBSE RESULT HIGHLIGHTS 

SESSION2019 – 20 

 

ANALYSIS CRITERIA                             NO.OF STUDENTS 

Total number of students appeared : 287 

Total No. of Boys Appeared 177 

Total No. of Girls Appeared 110 

Highest %age scored  :  97.4% 

Students securing 90% &above : 24 

Students securing above 75% : 133 

Students securing above 60% :  231 

QPI 72.4 

PASS PERCENTAGE: 99.65% 

 

OVERALL PERCENTAGE ANALYSIS: No. of 
Students 

60-74% 98 

75-79% 37 

80-84% 36 

85-89% 36 

90-100% 24 
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SCHOOL TOPPERS 

(OVERALL POSITIONS ) 

POSITIONS NAME CLASS & 
SEC 

%AGE 

I ARNIMA 

SINHA 
X-C 97.4% 

Ii SOUMYA 

RANJAN 
X-B 94.8% 

Iii ADITI GARG X-C 94.6% 

 

TOTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  

(ABOVE 75% )IN ACADEMIC SUBJECTS 

SUBJECTS No. OF DISTINCTIONS 

ENGLISH (287) 

HINDI (287) 

MATHS (284)  

SCIENCE (285) 

SOCIAL SCIENCE (286) 

199 

203 

99 

76 

197 

 

TOTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS  

(ABOVE 75% )IN ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS 

SUBJECTS No. OF DISTINCTIONS 

MUSIC (4) 

PAINTING (5) 

4 

5 
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MERITORIOUS STUDENTS 

(SECURING ABOVE 90%) 

s. no Name Class & sec %age 

1 ARNIMA SINHA 

 

X-C 97.4 

2 SOUMYA RANJAN 

 

X-B 94.8 

3 ADITI GARG 

 

X-C 94.6 

4 CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR 

 

X-C 94.4 

5 KAVYA AITHANI 

 

X-E 94.4 

 

6 KARTIKAY THAKUR 

 

X-C 93.8 

 

7 RAGHAV BABBAR 

 

X-E 93.4 

 

8 SONAM MISHRA 

 

X-B 93.2 

 

9 NIMIT PANT 

 

X-D 93.2 

 

10 ISHIKA SINGHAL 

 

X-D 93 

 

11 PIYUSH SAINI 

 

X-D 92.8 
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12 TANYA GUPTA X-B 92.6 

13 ARAADHYE BISHT 

 

X-B 92.6 

 

14 PAWAN KUMAR 

YADAV 

X-D 92 

15 BHAVIKA ARORA 

 

X-E 92 

 

16 KOMAL YADAV 

 

X-A 91.6 

 

17 JAHNVI SAGAR 

 

X-C 91.6 

 

18 DIYA GUPTA 

 

X-F 91.4 

 

19 DIVYANSHI 

 

X-A 90.8 

 

20 PRACHI SHARMA 

 

X-E 90.6 

 

21 KANISHK SAHA 

 

X-A 90.4 

 

22 SAKSHI GUPTA 

 

X-B 90.4 

 

23 KUMAR CHIRAG 

 

X-B 90.4 

 

24 HARSH MITTAL X-C 90.4 
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OUR SCHOLARS 

(SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS) 

SUBJECT STRENGTH NAME CLASS 

& SEC 

Marks 

100 

ENGLISH 287 GEETANSHU 

NAYAR & 

 RAMAN 

SHARMA 

X-C 

 

X-D 

97 

HINDI 287 SONAM MISHRA 

ARNIMA SINHA 

KAVYA AITHANI 

X-B 

X-C 

X-E 

99 

MATHS 

 

(STANDARD) 

(Basic) 

284 

 

(227) 

(57) 

ARNIMA  SINHA 

& 

SOUMYA 

RANJAN 

X-C 

 

X-B 

100 

SCIENCE 285 ARNIMA  SINHA X-C 97 

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

286 SAKSHI GUPTA 

SONAM MISHRA 

ARNIMA SINHA 

PAWAN KUMAR 

YADAV 

X-B 

X-B 

X-C 

X-D 

97 

Music 

(substitution) 

(ADDITIONAL) 

4 

(3)* 

(1) 

KANUPRIYA 

SINGH 

X-B 86 

Painting  

(substitution) 

(addITIONAL) 

5 

(3)* 

(2) 

NELOY BISWAS X-F 98 
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*CWSN: 3 Children with  special needs opted music and painting as substitution 

subjects. 

OVERALL SUBJECT WISE  ANALYSIS 

Academic Subjects 

2019-20 

CRITERIA 

subjects 

>=95 90-

94 

85-

89 

80-

84 

75-

79 

>=90 >=75 >=60 

ENGLISH 

(287) 

11 32 

 

50 

 

55 

 

51 

 

43 

 

199 

 

259 

 

HINDI 

(287) 

28 

 

41 

 

54 

 

37 

 

43 

 

69 

 

203 

 

270 

 

MATHS 

(284) 

11 

 

21 

 

26 

 

26 

 

15 

 

32 

 

99 

 

153 

 

SCIENCE 

(285) 

2 

 

10 

 

20 

 

19 

 

25 

 

12 

 

76 

 

147 

 

SST 

(286) 

43 

 

41 

 

53 

 

32 

 

28 

 

84 

 

197 

 

252 

 

ANALYSIS  FOR ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS 

SUBJECTS >=95 90-

94 

85-

89 

80-

84 

75-

79 

>=90 >75 >60 

MUSIC 

(4) 

0 0 1 2 1 0 4 4 

PAINTING  

(5) 

2 0 3 0 0 2 5 5 

 


