DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7 ROHINI

CLASS X CBSE RESULT HIGHLIGHTS

SESSION2019 - 20

ANALYSIS CRITERIA	NO.OF STUDENTS
Total number of students appeared :	287
Total No. of Boys Appeared	177
Total No. of Girls Appeared	110
Highest %age scored:	97.4%
Students securing 90% &above:	24
Students securing above 75% :	133
Students securing above 60%:	231
QPI	72.4
PASS PERCENTAGE:	99.65%

OVERALL PERCENTAGE ANALYSIS:	No. of Students
60-74%	98
75-79%	37
80-84%	36
85-89%	36
90-100%	24

SCHOOL TOPPERS (OVERALL POSITIONS)

POSITIONS	NAME	CLASS & SEC	%AGE
Ī	ARNIMA SINHA	X-C	97.4%
<u>II</u>	SOUMYA RANJAN	X-B	94.8%
Ш	ADITI GARG	X-C	94.6%

TOTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS (ABOVE 75%) IN ACADEMIC SUBJECTS

SUBJECTS	NO. OF DISTINCTIONS
ENGLISH (287)	199
HINDI (287)	203
MATHS (284)	99
SCIENCE (285)	76
SOCIAL SCIENCE (286)	197

TOTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS (ABOVE 75%) IN ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS

SUBJECTS	NO. OF DISTINCTIONS
MUSIC (4)	4
PAINTING (5)	5

MERITORIOUS STUDENTS (SECURING ABOVE 90%)

S. NO	<u>NAME</u>	CLASS & SEC	<u>%AGE</u>
<u>1</u>	ARNIMA SINHA	X-C	97.4
<u>2</u>	SOUMYA RANJAN	X-B	94.8
<u>3</u>	ADITI GARG	X-C	94.6
<u>4</u>	CHIRAG SUNIL KUMAR	X-C	94.4
<u>5</u>	KAVYA AITHANI	X-E	94.4
<u>6</u>	KARTIKAY THAKUR	X-C	93.8
7	RAGHAV BABBAR	Х-Е	93.4
<u>8</u>	SONAM MISHRA	X-B	93.2
<u>9</u>	NIMIT PANT	X-D	93.2
<u>10</u>	ISHIKA SINGHAL	X-D	93
<u>11</u>	PIYUSH SAINI	X-D	92.8

12	TANYA GUPTA	Х-В	92.6
<u>13</u>	ARAADHYE BISHT	Х-В	92.6
<u>14</u>	PAWAN KUMAR YADAV	X-D	92
<u>15</u>	BHAVIKA ARORA	X-E	92
<u>16</u>	KOMAL YADAV	X-A	91.6
<u>17</u>	JAHNVI SAGAR	X-C	91.6
<u>18</u>	DIYA GUPTA	X-F	91.4
<u>19</u>	DIVYANSHI	X-A	90.8
<u>20</u>	PRACHI SHARMA	X-E	90.6
<u>21</u>	KANISHK SAHA	X-A	90.4
<u>22</u>	SAKSHI GUPTA	Х-В	90.4
<u>23</u>	KUMAR CHIRAG	Х-В	90.4
<u>24</u>	HARSH MITTAL	X-C	90.4

OUR SCHOLARS (SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS)

SUBJECT	STRENGTH	NAME	CLASS	MARKS
			& SEC	100
English	287	GEETANSHU	X-C	97
		NAYAR &		
		RAMAN SHARMA	X-D	
		SHARIMA		
HINDI	287	SONAM MISHRA	Х-В	99
		ARNIMA SINHA	X-C	
		KAVYA AITHANI	X-E	
MATHS	284	ARNIMA SINHA	X-C	100
	(227)	& SOUMYA	Х-В	
(STANDARD)	(227) (57)	RANJAN	Λ-D	
(BASIC)	(01)	MANOAN		
SCIENCE	285	ARNIMA SINHA	X-C	97
SOCIAL	286	SAKSHI GUPTA	Х-В	97
SCIENCE		SONAM MISHRA	Х-В	
		ARNIMA SINHA	X-C	
		PAWAN KUMAR	X-D	
		YADAV		
MUSIC	4	KANUPRIYA	Х-В	86
(SUBSTITUTION)	(3)*	SINGH		
(ADDITIONAL)	(1)			
PAINTING	5	NELOY BISWAS	X-F	98
(SUBSTITUTION)	(3)*			
(ADDITIONAL)	(2)			
(ADDITIONAL)	(-)			

*CWSN: 3 Children with special needs opted music and painting as substitution subjects.

OVERALL SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS

Academic Subjects 2019-20

<u>CRITERIA→</u>	>=95	90-	85-	80-	75-	>=90	>=75	>=60
<u>subjects</u>		94	89	84	79			
ENGLISH	11	32	50	55	51	43	199	259
<u>(287)</u>								
<u>HINDI</u>	28	41	54	37	43	69	203	270
<u>(287)</u>								
<u>MATHS</u>	11	21	26	26	15	32	99	153
<u>(284)</u>								
SCIENCE	2	10	20	19	25	12	76	147
<u>(285)</u>								
<u>SST</u>	43	41	53	32	28	84	197	252
<u>(286)</u>								

ANALYSIS FOR ADDITIONAL SUBJECTS

<u>SUBJECTS</u>	>=95	90- 94	85- 89	80- 84	75- 79	>=90	>75	>60
<u>MUSIC</u> (4)	0	0	1	2	1	0	4	4
PAINTING (5)	2	0	3	0	0	2	5	5